
I.D.:	103580433

Power	metru	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

02.10.24 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3	30213000-5

Pretul
estimativ:

997,38	RON	-	997,38	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conditii	refuzate:	gama	dinamica	cuprinsa	intre	-40~+26dBm,	rezolutie	0.01dB,	acuratete
0.02dB,	multiple	lungimi	de	unda	precum:
850nm/1300nm/1310nm/1490nm/1550nm/1625nm,	testarea	tronsoanelor	cu	fibra
singlemode	sau	multimode.


